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Annexure – Internal Complaints Committee at Mahindra Susten Pvt. Ltd 

 

Internal Complaints Committee  
 

Category Name Email ID Contact No 

Presiding Officer Vinita Wajge wajge.vinita@mahindra.com 9004270612 

Members 

Pratik Mehta mehta.pratik2@mahindra.com 9867188680 

Rakesh Khaitan khaitan.rakesh@mahindra.com 8452845433 

Saurabh Mehta mehta.saurabh2@mahindra.com 9930674683 

Anamika Singh singh.anamika2@mahindra.com 7045456601 

Preeti Singh singh.preeti3@mahindra.com 9967070911 

Member of an 
NGO/ Association 

Rama Sarode ramasarode@gmail.com 9822532137 

 

 
 

 


